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Teen Masters Nebraska Qualifying

Tournament Roster
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180

230
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230

230

Name ¥
Beck, Andrew

Belfiore, Aydan
DeWerth, Brendan
Hennings, Jett

Lee, Brayden
Schmieding, Brayden
Scott, Chandler
Thraen, Ryan

Beck, Andrew
Belfiore, Aydan
DeWerth, Brendan
Dieterich, Matthew
Hennings, Jett

Lee, Brayden

Luke, Treven

Pleiss, Coleton
Prokopec, Ryland
Schmieding, Brayden
Schott, Wyatt

Scott, Chandler
Thraen, Ryan
Vasquez, Guadalupe
Wade, Preston
Weyant, Matt
Capron, Karina
Kasperik, Macy
Secrest, Bailey

Capron, Karina

Team ¥
529943
529948
529950
529944
529949
529946
529947
529945
529374
454555
443094
529789
528915
528671
528862
471922
449130
527345
485692
485874
444100
527391
445868
469429
529942
529940
529941

527589
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Teen Masters Nebraska Qualifying

Girls Qualifying 05-14 Sat 11:00 AM 160 Kasperik, Macy 527266

Girls Qualifying 05-14 Sat 11:00 AM 230 Secrest, Bailey 443096
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